Construction Industry Training Council of Colorado, Inc.

Electrician Work Report

* Reporting Month and Year

NAME:

PHONE:

PRINT SUPERVISOR'S NAME:

eIncorrect/incomplete
work reports will NOT
be
processed.
*CHECK YOUR
MATH

*Reports turned in

after the 5th are LATE.

ADDRESS:

CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE:

COMPANY:

SUPERVISOR'S PHONE:

SUPERVISOR'S SIGNATURE:

SUPERVISOR/JOURNMAN'S RATING ON

PROGRESS:

Excellent
Good
Poor

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Hours
from last
month's

HOURS
HOURS [ carrIED

THIS | ForRWARD
MONTH

R

NEW
Hours
Carried
Forward

HOURS
NEEDED TO
COMPLETE

Residential

Add across - >

Branch Circuit Work,
Service &
Distribution, Signal
Work

600

Commercial

Add across > -
T

Conduit, Concrete &
Mill Type Constr
Switchboards, Wiring
Devices, Lighting
Fixtures

3800

Industrial

Add across > >

Switchboard, Bus
Duct, Wire Ways,
Cable Splicing,
Welding, Automatic
Control Work, Motor
Installation &
Controls, Lighting
Fixtures

Specialized

2000

|
'
|
'
|
'
|
'
|
'
|
'
S

Add across - >

Temperature &
Refrigeration
Controls, Fabrication,
Assembly & Wiring
of Fixtures, Signal
Systems, Electronic
Work, Specialized
Lighting

1100

Safety

500

TOTALS

8000

Work reports MUST be signed and evaluated by your
supervisor.
Submit by the 5th of each month to:
CITC « 646 Mariposa Street * Denver, CO 80204
OR
Fax 303-893-0630 ¢ citcworkreports@gmail.com
Revised May 2015

Add across - >




