	A A
_	
	7

NAME:			ADDRESS:														(	СОМЕ	PANY	·					_										
PHONE:													CI	TY, S	TATE	, ZIP	COD	E:										_			SU	PERVISO	R/JOURNM PROGRE		IG ON
				PRIN	NT SU	PERV	/ISOR	'S NA	ME:																								Excellent		
•Incorrect/incor work reports will be				SUPE	CRVIS	OR'S	PHO	NE: _			SUPERVISOR'S SIGNATURE:														-		Good Poor	Н							
processed. •CHECK YO MATH •Reports turne after the 5th are	UR ed in	E.	2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30																HOURS THIS MONTH	Hours from last month's HOURS CARRIED FORWARD	NEW Hours Carried Forward	HOURS NEEDED T COMPLET													
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	31	₩	<b>」 ↓</b>	Ψ	₩
Residential																																Add acro	$ss \rightarrow \rightarrow$		
Branch Circuit Work, Service & Distribution, Signal Work																																			600
Commercial		1		1			1		1					1						1		1				1						Add acro	ss >>		
Conduit, Concrete & Mill Type Constr Switchboards, Wiring Devices, Lighting Fixtures																																			3800
Industrial																																Add acros	$ss \rightarrow \rightarrow$		
Switchboard, Bus Duct, Wire Ways, Cable Splicing, Welding, Automatic Control Work, Motor Installation & Controls, Lighting																																			
Fixtures																																			2000
Specialized Temperature & Refrigeration Controls, Fabrication, Assembly & Wiring																																Add acros	s → →     		
of Fixtures, Signal Systems, Electronic Work, Specialized Lighting																																			1100
Safety																																	<b>:</b>		500
TOTALS																																	i		8000
Work reports		T. 1		<del>' -</del>	<del>'</del>	111	-			1		-			1			-	•	-	•	-	-	-		-			-			Add acros	:: :		

Work reports MUST be signed and evaluated by you supervisor.

Submit by the 5th of each month to: CITC • 646 Mariposa Street • Denver, CO 80204 OR

Fax 303-893-0630 • citcworkreports@gmail.com Revised May 2015